Pool A
Round 1
Mat 1
St Charles East
Joe Ruffino
Ben Anderson
Justin Benjamin
Lucson Schneider
Louis Gordon
Tommy Schroeder
Niko Derain
Steven Dziadosz
Malik Hatch
Max Hatch
Cody Glidewell
Barrell Gregg
Drew Conn
Justin Hull

Mat 2
Crystal Lake South
Timmons
Deveon
FFT
Nasone
Lancero
FFT
Deleon
Hernandez
Malik
Pesersen
Moore
Fonnetto
Bannos

Weight
106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

Weight
106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220

Pool A

Notre Dame (Niles)
Sean Crump
Ben Genldudi

Mickey Moore
Jake Curtin
Andy Poniatowski
Carlo Orlandi
Augie Whritington
Vince Spedale
Sam Girillo
Josh Barzowski
Nick Prozanski
Connor Flaherty
Gabe Fitzpatrick
Joe Zanca

Plano
FFT
FFT
FFT

Krotz

Burciaga
Garcia
Boutin

Marshall

Kensel
FFT
FFT
FFT
FFT

Match Score
Fall : 1:16
Fall :16
12-9
8-7
5-22 TF 5:40
Fall 4:36
Fall 5:07
Fall 4:29
3-1
2-7
1-4
Fall 1:16
5-4
3-1

Final

Match Score
FFT
FFT
Double FFT
Tech Fall 16-0
Major Dec. 16-3
FFT
Dec. 6-5
Fall 5:40
Major Dec. 15-1
FFT
FFT
FFT
FFT

Team Score
St. Charles East Notre Dame (Niles)
6 0
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Team Score
Crystal Lake South Plano
6 0
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Laney

Pool A
Round 2
Mat 1
St Charles East
Ben Anderson
Justin Benjamin
Lucson Schneider
Louis Gordon
Tommy Schroeder
Niko Derain
Steven Dziadosz
Malik Hatch
Max Hatch
Cody Glidewell
Barrell Gregg
Drew Conn
Justin Hull
Joe Ruffino

Mat 2
Notre Dame (Niles)
Genualdi
Moore
Curtin
Poniatowski
Orlandi
Whittington
Spedale
Barzowski
Swinkle
Prozanski

285

Weight
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106

Weight
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182

Pool A

FFT

Crystal Lake South
Dylan Deleon
FFT
Ethan Nabong
Lancero
FFT
Hernandez
Cameron Deleon
S. Malik
Petersen
Jimmy Moore
Vinny Fonnetto
Dom Bannos
Noah Laney
Timmons

Plano
FFT
FFT

Krotz

Burciaga
Garcia
Boutin

Marshall
Kensel

FFT
FFT

FFT

Match Score
Fall :55
FFT
Fall 3:32
Fall 3:05
FFT
Fall 1:11
16-1 TF
2-5
11-1
2-0
4-6
3-6
Fall 5:00
18-3

Match Score
FFT
FFT

Tech Fall 0-15

Fall 5:14
Fall 2:31
Fall 1:19
Fall 3:45
Fall 4:50
FFT
FFT

Final

Final

56

Team Score

St. Charles East Crystal Lake South

6
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Team Score
Notre Dame (Niles)
6
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Pool A

Flaherty 195 FFT FFT 6 0
Grafeit 220 FFT FFT 6 0
Zanca 285 FFT FFT 6 0
Crump 106 FFT FFT 6 0
Final 78 5
Pool A
Round 3
Mat 1 Team Score
St Charles East Weight Plano Match Score St. Charles East Plano
Justin Benjamin 120 FFT FFT 6 0
Lucson Schneider 126 Krotz 2-3 0 3
Louis Gordon 132 Burciaga Fall 2:30 6 0
Tommy Schroeder 138 FFT FFT 6 0
Niko Derain 145 Boutin 20-3 5 0
Nathan Rich 152 Mike Mashall Fall :32 6 0
Cater Maggio 160 Conner Kensel Fall 2:47 6
Max Hatch 170 FFT 6
Cody Glidewell 182 FFT 6
Barrell Gregg 195 FFT 6
Drew Conn 220 FFT 6
Justin Hull 285 FFT 6
Joe Ruffino 106 FFT 6
Ben Anderson 113 FFT 6
Final 77 3
Mat 2 Team Score
Notre Dame (Niles) Weight Crystal Lake South Match Score Notre Dame (Niles) Crystal Lake South
Moore 120 FFT FFT 6 0
Curtin 126 Nabong Fal 4:51 6 0
Poniatowski 132 Lancero Fall 3:24 6 0
Orlandi 138 FFT FFT 6 0
Whittington 145 Deleon Fall 2:40 6 0
Spedale 152 Hernandez Tech Fall 16-1 5 0
Barzowski 160 Malik Fall 3:05 6 0



106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160

Swinkle 170
Prozanki 182
Flaherty 195
Fitzpatrick 220
Zanca 285
Crump 106
Genualdi 113

St. Charles East

Plano

Nico Nunez

Jake Krotz Jorge Aguilar
Ivan Garcia

Jovany Burciago

Eric Boutin

Michael Marshall

Connor Kensel

Pool A

Peterson
Moore
Fontenetta
Bannos
Laney
Timmons
Deleon

Fall 1:15
Major Dec 13-5
Fall 4:35
Dec 2-3
Fall 2:35
0-5
Major Dec 13-0
Final
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170
182
195
220
285

106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195

Donovan Cline

Antonio Peray

Notre Dame (Niles)

Sean Crump Brandan Suvanto
Vinzano Genaldi

Mikey Moore

Andy Poniatowski Jake Curtin

Alex Valenzona

Carlo Orlandi

Augie Whittington

Vince Spechale Sam Girillo

Josh Barzowski Jackson Swinkle
Joe Wagner

Nick Frozanski Brandon Schoor
Conor Flaherty Mario Olivella

Brandon Greifelt
Joe Zanca Sean Gronset

Crystal Lake South

Pool A



Pool A

220
285



Pool B
Round 1
Mat 3
Plainfield Central
N. Minnito
T. Casillas
T. Sherbourne
E. Plese
J. Bogdan
J. Warren
N. Bogdan
D. Cleaves
J. Ellingwood
J. MacKenzie
R. Yohe
J. May
T. Gustafson
FFT

Mat 4
Argo
Manny Rangel
FFT
FFT
Dan Marszacek
Juan Almaral
Alex Estrada
Ricardo Diaz
Greg Juarez
Tom Wesolcawski
Zair Chavohily
Justin Hernandez
Rudy Villareal

Weight
106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

Weight
106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195

Pool B

Naperville North
J. Allgood
L. Van Packe
B. Kruk
A. Summers
A. Gallegos
D. DiMatteo
C. Davidsen
T. Deetjen
G. Matar
L. Lapsey
C. Martin
FFT
N. Grey
D. Ibarra

Hampshire
Christian Rivero
FFT
Noah Lockhart
Bret Bloomberg
Anthony Sandoval
Mark Brown
Casey Allen
Arturo Ramos
Nathan Price
Max McGowan
FFT
FFT

Match Score
Fall :25
Fall 2:34
Fall 3:32
15-2 MD
Fall 2:40
Fall 1:54
Fall 2:39

4-2
14-1 MD
3-2
3-2
FFT
Fall 3:27
FFT

Match Score
Fall 5:52

FFT
TF 5:34 16-1
TF 5:05 17-0
Fall 5:32
Fall :48
Dec. 5-3
Dec. 3-1
Fall 1:49
FFT
FFT

Final

Team Score
Plainfield Central Naperville North
6
6
6
4
6
6
6
3
4
3
3
6
6
6
44 27
Team Score
Argo Hampshire
6
6
5
5
6
6
3
3
6
6
6



Jack Williams
Audel Ochoa

Pool B
Round 2
Mat 3
Plainfield Central
T. Casillas
J. Zhanay
E. Plese
J. Bogdan
J. Warren
N. Bogdan
J. Ellingwood
D. Cleaves
J. MacKenzie
R. Yohe
T. Gustafson
J. May
J. Ramos
N. Minnito

Mat 4
Naperville North
FFT

L. Van Packe
B. Kruk

A. Gallegos

D. DiMatteo
Mcintyre
T. Deetjen
G. Matar

220
285

Weight
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106

Weight
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160

Pool B

Andrew Tiedt
Pawel Barnas

Argo
FFT
FFT

D. Marszacek
J. Almaral
A. Estrada

R. Diaz
G. Juarez
Z. Chavohily
T. Wesolcawski

J. Hernandez
R. Villareal
J. Williams
A. Ochoa
M. Rangel

Hampshire
FFT
Noah Lockhart
Bret Bloomberg
Anthony Sandoval
Mark Brown
Casey Allen
Arturo Ramos
Nathan Price

Fall 1:28
Fall 1:28

Match Score
FFT
FFT

Fall 1:03
Fall 3:33
13-4 MD
Fall :54
Fall 1:30
Fall 3:51
2-1
Fall 3:05
Fall :52
5-1
Fall 4:54
Fall 2:49

Match Score

Fall 1:09
T Fall 3:14 15-0
Dec. 16-12
Dec. 8-6
Fall 1:05
Fall 1:13
Fall :28

Final

Final

6
6
49 21
Team Score
Plainfield Central Argo
6
6
6
6
4
6
6
6
3
6
6
3
6
6
70 6
Team Score
Naperville North Hampshire
6
5
3
3
6
6
6



L. Lapsey
Simolynk
C. Martin
Mcarthur
D. Ibarra
J. Aligood

Pool B
Round 3
Mat 3
Plainfield Central
J. Zhanay
E. Plese
J. Bogdan
J. Warren
N. Bogdan
D. Cleaves
J. Ellingwood
FFT
R. Yohe
J. May
T. Gustafson
J. Ramos
N. Minnito
T. Casillas

Mat 4
Naperville North
B. Kruk
A. Summers
A. Gallegos
D. DiMatteo

170
182
195
220
285
106

Weight
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106
113

Weight
120
126
132
138

Pool B

Max McGowan
FFT
FFT
Andrew Tiedt
Pawel Barnas
Christian Rivero

Hampshire
Noah Lockhart
Bret Bloomberg

M. Perez

Mark Brown

Casey Allen
Arturo Ramos

Nathan Price
Max McGowan

FFT
FFT
Andrew Tiedt
Pawel Barnas
Christian Rivero
FFT

Argo
FFT
Dan Marszacek
Juan Almaral
Alex Estrada

Fall 1:40 6
FFT 6
FFT 6
Fall 2:43 6
Fall :30 6
Fall 1:03 6
Final 53 18
Team Score
Match Score Plainfield Central Hampshire
Fall 2:22 6
Fall :51 6
Fall 1:06 6
Fall :55 6
4-0 3
Fall :51 6
Fall :39
FFT 6
FFT 6
FFT
Fall :35 6
Fall 4:18 6
Fall 1:08 6
6
Final 60 15
Team Score
Match Score Naperville North Argo
FFT 6
Dec. 9-5 3
Dec. 5-3
Dec. 5-3 3



106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

106
113
120
126

Macintine
C. Davidsen
G. Matar
L. Lapsey
simmerlink
C. Martin
N. Grey
D. Ibarra
J. Allgood
L. Van Packe

Hampshire
Christian Rivero

Noah Lockhart
Brett Bloomberg
Anthony Sandoval
Mark Brown
Casey Allen
Nathan Price

Max McGowan

Andrew Tledt
Pawel Barnas

Plainfield Central
Nick Minnito

Timmy Casillas
Jampierr Zhanay
Ethan Plese

Pool B

145 FFT

152 Greg Juarez
160 Tom Wesolcawski
170 Zair Chavohily
182 Justin Hernandez
195 Rudy Villareal
220 Jack Williams
285 Audel Ochoa
106 Manny Rangel
113 FFT

Nathan Johnston
Marcos Perez
Elias Mendez
Ariel Rodriguez
Arturo Ramos

Ryan Kaminsky

Thomas Sherburne

FFT
Dec. 2-1
Fall 4:52
Fall 1:56
Fall 3:55
Fall 1:51
Dec. 6-3
Fall 3:12
Dec. 11-0

Final
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132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

106
113
120
126
132
138

Jake Bogdan
Jake Warren
Noah Bogdan
Jared Ellingwood
Mike Finder

Josh Mackenzie
Ryan Yohe
Tommy Gustafson
Nate Trevino
Jacob Ranos

Argo
Manny Rangel

Moe Ansar
Juan Almaraz

Alex Estrada
Kevinn Carnnea
Greg Juarez
Zach Chandary
Tom Weolowski
Scott Henderson
Rudy Villarreal
Jack Williams
Audel Oatoa

Naperville North
Jake Algood

Lucas VanRuder
Bennie Kruk

Awrun Samm
Anthony Gallager
Quinn McKenna

Eddie Garcia

Doug Cleaves

Julian Joto
Jake May

Dan Marszabek

Ricardo Diaz

Peter Kowelos

Justin Hernandez
Randy Miranda
Dave Cushing
Daniel Novak
Scott Majiec

Pool B



145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

Drake Mcyntyre
Teddy Deetjin
Gabe Mater
Luke Lenly
John

Cam

Aaron

Pool B



Pool C

Pool C
Round 1
Mat 5 Team Score
DeKalb Weight Glenbard West Match Score DeKalb Glenbard West
106 Gabe Irwin 106 C Frazer 9-0 0 4
113 Tyler Scarbrough 113 W Skowronski fall 320 6 0
120 Fabian Lopez 120 FFT FFT 6 0
126 Christian Jumiez 126 C Faber fall 334 0 6
132 Austin J onhson 132 A Castellanos 12-7 0 3
138 Christian Komitas 138 M Mutton 9-4 3 0
145 Jack Evans 145 P Nimsakont 7-5 0T 0 3
152 Logan Roach 152 D Hasso fall 219 6 0
160 Cobe Schmerbach 160 P Mackey 8-3 3 0
170 Blah Dahweh 170 J Maciorowski 11-2 4 0
182 Niels Lewients 182 P Fagmimihimogmaddam fall 240 6 0
195 Christian Copper 195 FFT FFT 6 0
220 Ethan Engelson 220 C Skryd 4-3 3 0
285 Justin Pederson 285 D Lanciloti fall 301 0 6
Final 43 22
Mat 6 Team Score
Prospect Weight Grayslake North Match Score Prospect Grayslake North
Garret Murphy 106 Alex Castiglia 12-10 3
Toby Tobin 113 Joe Arroya Pin 2:17 6
Andrew Bassinger 120 Carlos Garcia Pin 1:30 6
Antonio Silva 126 Nolan Elsing 10-0
Gianni Rago 132 Miguel Carrera Pin 3:33 6
Joe Caringella 138 Adam Blonski 0-13 4
Vince Lobono 145 Mitchell Klein 16-4 4
David Barbosa 152 Anthony Johnson 5-6
Ryan Cooch 160 Alex Moran 0-16 5
Ryan Vedner 170 Michael Johnson 9-3
Alex Koczwarb 182 Sebastian Sancen Pin 5:10

Oliver Pugano 195 FFT FFT



Matt Wroblewski
Alex Palezewski

Pool C
Round 2

Mat 5
DeKalb
B Hanson
T Scarbaugh
F Lopez
C Kumtas
FFT
J Evans
L Roach
K Schmerbach
B Danwih
W Lewients
C Cooper
E Engelson
G Colbert
G Irwin

Mat 6
Prospect
Andre Bassinger
Antonio Sllva
Paul Khuillarah
Gianni Rago
Joe Caringella
Vince Lobono
David Barbosa
Ryan Cooch

220
285

Weight
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106

Weight
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160

Pool C

Christian Melgoza
Jared Sims

Grayslake North
J Arroyo
C Garcia
N Elsing

M Carrera
A Boonski
M Klein
A Johnson
A Morran
M Johnson
S Sancen
FFT
C Melgoza
J Sims
A Castiglia

Glenbard West
W Skowronski
Charlie Denenberg
C Faber
A Castellanos
M Mutton
P Nimsakont
D Hasso
P Mackey

Pin 2:22
Pin 1:55
Final

Match Score
fall 155
Fall 540
Fall 246

15-10
FFT
6-4
4-2
8-5

MD 13-2
Fall 346
FFT
Fall 145
4-2
Fall 326
Final

Match Score
Pin 1:20
Pin 1:34
Pin 1:49

0-6
3-12
7-1
9-2
1-16

6
6
50 18
Team Score
DeKalb Grayslake North
0 6
6 0
6 0
3 0
0 6
3 0
3 0
0 3
4 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
3 0
6 0
52 15
Team Score
Prospect Glenbard West
6
6
6
3
4
5



Ryan Vedner
Alex Koczwarb
Oliver Pugano

Matt Wroblewski
Alex Palezewski
FF

Pool C
Round 3
Mat 5
DeKalb
F Lopez
C Jimenez
A Johnson
C Komitas
J Evans
L Roach
C Schmerbach
B Donwieh
C Williams
Lewients
Mora
E Engelson
G Irwin
T Scarbaugh

Mat 6
Glenbard West
W. Skowronski
C Faber
A Castellanos
M Mutton

170
182
195
220
285
106

Weight
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106
113

Weight
120
126
132
138

Pool C

J Maciorowski
P Fagmimihimogmaddam
FFT
C Skryd
D Lanciloti
C. Frazier

Prospect
T Starcedich
Silva
G Rogo
J Caringella
V Lobono
D Barbos
R Cooch
R Vedner
A Koczwarn
J Kaiser
M Wroblewski

Murpy
A Bassinger

Grayslake North
Arroyo
Wilson

M Carrera
A Blonski

Pin 2:47
Pin 1:39
FFT
17-2
Pin :16
Forfeit
Final

Match Score
TF 22-6
8-1
4-1
TF 447 17-2
MD 13-2
Fall 339
Fall 125
3-1
Fall 334
5-2
Fall 45
5-4
FAIll 36
MD 14-4

Final

Match Score
Pin :23
18-3
8-5
10-6

[«220N¢) o> Il o) Il e)]

Team Score
DeKalb Prospect
0
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Team Score
Glenbard West  Grayslake North
6



106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

106
113
120
126

P Nimsakont
D Hasso
P Mackey
J Maciorowski
P Fagmimihimogmaddam
FFT
C Skryd
D Lanciloti
C. Frazier
FFT

DeKalb

Prospect
Garret Murphy
Andrew Baysinger
Anthony Silva
Gianni Rago

145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106
113

Toby Tobin

Tony Starcevich
Paul Khaillarah

Pool C

Florus
A Johnson
A Morran
M Johnson
S Sancen
FFT
C Melgoza
J Sims
Castiglia
FFT

17-2
Pin 3:20
4-12
2-6
8-7

7-4
Pin 3:03
Pin :34

Final

28

25



132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

106
113
120
126
132
138

Joe Caringella
Vince Lobono
David Barbosa

Ryan Vedner
Alex Koczwara
Oliver Pagano
Matt Wroblewski
Alex Palczewski

Glenbard West

Grayslake North

Alex Castiglia
Joe Arroyo
Carlos Garcia
Braedan Wilson
Kyle Basshart
Adam Blonski

William Mikes
Dan Larson

Ryan Coach
Joe Kaiser

Tom Ford
Jose Ramos

Nolan Elsing
Miguel Carrera

Pool C



145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

Mitchel Klein

Anthony Johnson

Alex Moran

Michael Johnson Sebastian Seroen
Zach McCauley

Angel Flores

Bryan Melgoza Christian Melgoza
Jared Sims Ryan Bernstein

Pool C



Pool D
Round 1
Mat 7
Moline
I. Tapia
Williams
Martinez
A. Tapia
Martinez
Ohlsen
Terronez
Day
Parrish
Jones
Wilson
Henning
Wallace
Underwood

Mat 8
Johnsburg
FFT
FFT
Swanson
Kuc
FFT
Clauson
Shedbalker
Tobin
Calhoun
Fuchs
Butler
Mendoza
Wallace
Hess

Weight
106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

Weight
106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

Pool D

Two Rivers (WI)
Holmes
Kust
J. Bianchi
Kust
FF
T. Bianchi
Duerschmidt
Greenwood
Richmond
Rezash
Becker
Cedano
Ruelle
Bullock

York
Gozzi
FFT
Costello
Giutierrez
Lewis
Hoffman
Cozzi
Cozzi
Armstrong
Lupa
Robinson
Quarrie
FFT
Miramentes

Match Score
Fall 1:48
9-6
7-2
Injury FF 3:35
FF
9-7
11-6
Fall 3:27
3-1
fall 5:59
Fall 2:38
Fall 5:48
Fall :40
6-2

Final

Match Score
FFT
double FF
Fall 2.55
Fall 1.10
FFT
Fall 2.13
Dec 5-0
Dec 8-3
Fall 4.58
Fall 2.59
Fall 1.51
Fall 2.26
FFT
Fall 2.19
Final

Team Score
Moline Two Rivers (WI)

0 6
0 3

3
6
6

3

3

6
6

6
3
36 30

Team Score
Johnsburg York

0 6
0 0
0 6
0 6
0 6
0 6
0 3
3 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
39 33

(Moline Warning)



Pool D
Round 2
Mat 7
Moline
Williams
Martinez
A. Tapia
Martinez
Ohlsen
Terronez
Day
Parrish
Jones
Wilson
Henning
Wallace
Underwood
|. Tapia

Mat 8
Two Rivers (WI)
Kust
Bianchi
FFT
Ragsdale
Bianchi
Duerschmidt
Greenwood
Richmond
Rezash
Becker
Cedano
Ruelle
Bullock
Holmes

Weight
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106

Weight
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106

Pool D

Johnsburg
FFT
Swanson
Kuc
FFT
Clauson
Shedbalker
Peake
Calhoun
Butler
Fuchs
Mendoza
Wallace
Hess
FFT

York
FFT
Costello
Giutierrez
Lewis
Cozzi
Hoffman
Cozzi
Armstrong
Lupa
Robinson
Quarrie
FFT
Miramentes
Cozzi

Match Score

FFT

Fall :44
Fall:44
FFT

Fall 1:36

Fall :51
12-5

Fall 5:46
18-10
15-5
18-11

Fall 1:32

Fall 3:11
FFT

Final

Match Score
FFT
Fall 1.51
FFT
Fall 2.58
Fall 2.32
Fall 5.38
Fall 4.39
Fall 3.01
Fall 2.37
Fall 3.20
Fall
FFT
Dec 7-2
Fall 1.05
Final

Team Score
Moline Johnsburg

6
6
6
6
6
6
3
4

3
6
-1 6
6
54 18

Team Score
Two Rivers (WI) York

6 0
6 0
0 6
0 6
6 0
6 0
0 6
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
0 3
6 0
60 21

(Moline -1 team ¢



Pool D

Pool D
Round 3
Mat 7 Team Score
Moline Weight York Match Score Moline York
Martinez 120 Costello Fall 1:47 6
A. Tapia 126 Gutierrez 9-4 3
Martinez 132 Lewis Fall 1:28 6
Ohlsen 138 Hoffman 11-5 3
Terronez 145 Cozzi Fall :42 6
Day 152 Cozzi 6-0 3
Parrish 160 Armstrong Fall 1:49 6
Jones 170 FFT FFT 6
Wilson 182 Robinson 9-8 3
Henning 195 Quarrie :34 6
Wallace 220 FFT FFT 6
Underwood 285 Miramontes 3-20T 3
|. Tapia 106 Cozzi Fall 4:12 6
Williams 113 FFT FFT 6
Final 60 9
Mat 8 Team Score
Two Rivers (WI) Weight Johnsburg Match Score Two Rivers (WI) Johnsburg
Bianchi 120 Swanson Fall 36 6 0
FFT 126 Kuc FFT 0 6
Ragsdale 132 FFT FFT 6 0
Bianchi 138 Clausen Fall 48 6 0
Duerschmidt 145 Shedbalker Fall 1.48 6 0
Greenwood 152 Tobin Fall 2.46 0 6
Richmond 160 Calhoun Fall 1.25 0 6
Rezash 170 Fuchs Fall 2.17 6 0
Becker 182 Butler Dec 4-2 0 3
Cedano 195 Mendoza Fall 4.43 6 0
Ruelle 220 Wallace Fall 12 6 0
Bullock 285 Hess Fall 3.13 0 6
Holmes 106 FFT FFT 6 0
Kust 113 FFT FFT 6 0



106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

106

Moline

York

Johnsburg

Pool D

Final

54

27



113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

Nick Swanson

Jack Clauson
Ethan Shedbalker
Matt Tobin

Joey Calhoun
Austin Butler

Justin Wallace
Dyllan Hess

Two Rivers (WI)

Sebastian Kue

Mary Smolenski

Justin McKinney Cody Buerer
Christian Tobin

Justin Peake

Fred Fuchs

Pool D



Orange Bracket Quarterfinals

Mat 1 Crystal Lake South

FFT
Lancero
FFT
Hernandez
Cam Deleon
Malik
Peterson
Moore
Fontenetta
Bannos
Laney
Deleon
Timmons
Dylan Deleon

Mat 2 Glenbard West

Faber
Castellanos
Martin
P Nimsakont
D Hasso
P Mackey
J Maciorowski
P Fagmimihimogmaddam
FFT
C Skryd
D Lanciloti
C. Frazier
Buddy
W. Skowronski

Weight
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106
113
120

Weight
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106
113
120

Orange

York

Giutierrez
FFT
Lewis
Hoffman
Cozzi
Armstrong
Lupa
Robinson
Quarrie
FFT
Miramontes
Gozzi
FFT
Costello

Hampshire

Bloomberg
Perez
Sandberg
Brown
Casey Allen
Nathan Price
Max McGowan
FFT
FFT
Andrew Tiedt
Pawel Barnas
Christian Rivero
FFT
Noah Lockhart

Match Score
FFT
FFT
FFT
6-22

Fall 3:48
Fall 5:26
Fall 1:02
4-8
Fall 1:07
FFT
4-2
Fall 4:58
FFT
5-15

Final

Match Score
Fall :43
Fall 2:15
Tech Fall 17-1
Tech Fall 17-2
Tech Fall 0-17
Fall 1:35
Fall 3:30
FFT
Double FFT
Fall 2:30
Fall 2:20
Major Dec. 12-1
FFT
Major Dec. 17-3

Team Score

Crystal Lake South

0
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Glenbard West

6
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Team Score

York
6
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w
»

Hampshire

0
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Mat 3

Mat 4

Plano

J. Aguillar
J. Burciaga
FFT
E. Boutin
M. Marshall
C. Kensel
FFT
FFT
A. Perey
FFT
FFT
FFT
FFT
N. Nunez

Grayslake North

Wilson
Ellson
Carrera
Blonski
A Johnson
A Morran
M Johnson
S Sancen
FFT
C Melgoza
J Sims
Castiglia
Arroyo
Garcia

Weight
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106
113
120

Weight
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106
113
120

Orange

Argo

D. Marszacek
J. Almaraz
R. Diaz
A. Estrada
G. Juarez
T. Wesolcawski
Z. Chaudhry
J. Hernandez
R. Villareal
J. Williams
A. Ochoa
M. Rangel
FFT
FFT

Johnsburg

FFT
FFT
Clausen
Shedbalker
Tobin
Calhoun
Fuchs
Butler
Mendoza
Wallace
Hess
FFT
FFT
FFT

Final

Match Score
8-3
14-4 MD
FFT
6-4
4-2
6-0
FFT
FFT
8-2
FFT
FFT
FFT
Double FFT
FFT

Final

Match Score
FFT
FFT
Decision 10-5
Tech Fall 5:26
Major Decision 8-0
Decision 8-3
Fall 2:54
Fall 1:23
FFT
Fall :43
Decision 5-0

54 17
Team Score
Plano Argo

3
4
6
3
3
3
6
6
3
6
6
6
6
9 52
Team Score
Grayslake North Johnsburg
6
6
3
5
4
3
6
6
6
6
6
6
6



Orange Bracket Semifinals

Mat 4
Championship Glenbard West
Castellanos
Mutton
Vesevick
Nimsaknot
P Mackey
J Maciorowski
P Fagmimihimogmaddam
FFT
C Skryd
D Lanciloti
C. Frazier
Skowronski
Muellner
Faber

Mat 6
Championship Grayslake North
Ellson
Carrera
Blonski
A Johnson
A Morran
S Sancen
M Johnson
FFT
C Melgoza
J Sims
Castiglia
Arroyo

Weight
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106
113
120
126

Weight
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106
113

Orange

Crystal Lake South
Lancero
FFT
Hernandez
Cam Deleon
Malik
Weidner
Pederson
Fontenetta
Bannos
Laney
Timmons
Deleon
Dylan Deleon
FFT

Argo
J. Almaraz
R. Diaz
A. Estrada
G. Juarez
T. Wesolcawski
Z. Chaudhry
J. Hernandez
R. Villareal
J. Williams
A. Ochoa
M. Rangel
FFT

Final 50

Team Score
Match Score Glenbard West  Crystal Lake South
Fall 5:07 6
FFT 6
Decision 9-4 3
Tech Fall 3:00 15-0 5
Decision 11-6
Major Decision 14-2 4
Decision 9-6
FFT
Decision 5-4 3
Fall 5:48
Decision 3-1 3
Tech Fall 3:40 17-2 5
Fall 5:35
6
Final 41
Team Score
Match Score Grayslake North
11-0
4-3 3
Fall 6
Fall 6
TF 15-0 5
Fall 6
Fall 6
FFT
Fall
Fall
Fall
FFT 6

25

24

Argo

4
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Garcia
Wilson

Mat 1
Consolation Hampshire
Sandoval
Brown
Casey Allen
FFT
Price
McGowan
FFT
FFT
Tiedt
Pawel Barnas
Rivero
FFt
Noah Lockhart
Bloomburg

Mat 2
Consolation Plano
J. Burciaga
FFT
E. Boutin
M. Marshall
C. Kensel
FFT
FFT
A. Perey
FFT
FFT
FFT
FFT

120
126

Weight
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106
113
120
126

Weight
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106
113

Orange

FFT
D. Marszacek

York
Lewis
Hoffman
Gilmarth
Pizzer
Cozzi
FFT
Lupa
Robinson
Quarrie
Miramontes
FFT
Gozzi
Costello
Gutierrez

Johnsburg
FFT
Clausen
Shedbalker
Tobin
Calhoun
Fuchs
Butler
Mendoza
Wallace
Hess
FFT
FFT

FFT
15-5

Match Score
11-10
7-22 TF
Fall 1:02
FFT
0-7
FFT
FFT
FFT
Fall 3:24
Fall 1:18
FFT
FFT
Fall 1:33
0-13

Match Score
FFT
FFT

Dec 4-3
Fall 3:48
Fall 1:32
FFT
FFT
Fall 1:27
FFT
FFT
Double FFT
Double FFT

Final

Final

44

Hampshire

3
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Plano

6
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Team Score

Team Score

32

York

0
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N. Nunez
J. Aguillar

Orange Bracket Finals

Mat 3
Championship Glenbard West
Mutton
Nimsaknot
Hasso
P Mackey
J Maciorowski

P Faghihimoghaddam

FFT
C Skryd
D Lanciloti
C. Frazier
Muellner
W. Skowronski
Faber
Castellanos

Mat 4
3rd Place Argo
Estrada
Diaz
G. Juarez
T. Wesolcawski
Z. Chaudhry
Miranda
R. Villareal
J. Williams
A. Ochoa
M. Rangel

120
126

Weight
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106
113
120
126
132

Weight
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106

Orange

FFT
FFT

Grayslake North
Blonski
Flores

A Johnson
A Moran
M. Johnson
Sancen
FFT
C Melgoza
J Sims
Castiglia
Arroyo
Garcia
Elsing
Wilson

Crystal Lake South
Lancero
Deleon
Hernandez
Malik
Pederson
Weidner
Fontenetta
Bannos
Laney
Timmons

FFT
FFT
Final

Match Score
Dec 9-6
Tech Fall 19-2
Dec 3-0
MD 10-2
Dec 7-3
SV 11-9
Double FFT
Dec 4-3
Dec 8-3
Fall 3:11
Fall 1:08
MD 12-4
TF 18-1
TF 19-4

Final

Match Score
Fall 3:00
Fall 2:27

Decision 2-1

Decision 1-0
Fall 2:20

Decision 14-7
Fall 4:23

Decision 3-1
Fall 1:50

Decision 3-0

6 0
6 0
21 48

Team Score
Glenbard West Grayslake North

3
5
3
4
3
3
3
3
6
6
4
5
5
31 22
Team Score
Argo Crystal Lake South
6
6
3
3
6
3
6
3
6
3



FFT
FFT
D. Marszacek
J. Almaraz

Mat 1
5th Place Johnsburg
Clausen
Shedbalker
Tobin
Calhoun
Fuchs
Butler
Mendoza
Wallace
Hess
FFT
FFT
FFT
FFT
FFT

Mat 2
7th Place Plano
FFT
E. Boutin
FFT
C. Kensel
FFT
FFT
FFT
Peray
FFT
FFT

113
120
126
132

Weight
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106
113
120
126
132

Weight
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106

Orange

Deleone
Dylan Deleon
FFT
FFT

York
Hoffman
Gilmarth

Cozzi

Pizzer
FFT
Robinson
FFT
Quarrie
Miramontes
FFT

Gozzi
Costello
Gutierrez

Lewis

Hampshire
Brown
Casey Allen
FFT
Price
McGowan
FFT
FFT
Tiedt
Pawel Barnas
Rivero

FFT
FFT
FFT
FFT

Match Score
5-20
0-10

Fall 3:30
Fall 3:56
Injury
Fall 3:07
FFT
Fall :28
Fall 4:49

Match Score
FFT
Fall :54
Double FFT
Dec. 6-3
FFT
Double FFT
Double FFT
Fall 5:33
FFT
FFT

Final

Final

6

6
6
6
24 45

Team Score
Johnsburg York
0 5
4 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
0 6
6 0
0 0
0 6
0 6
0 6
0 6
40 35
Team Score
Plano Hampshire

0 6
0 6
0 0
3 0
0 6
0 0
0 0
0 6
0 6
0 6



FFT
FFT
J. Aguillar
J. Burciaga

113
120
126
132

Orange

FFT
Noah Lockhart
Bloomburg
Sandoval

Double FFT
FFT
Fall 1:02
Dec. 14-10

Final

w o O o
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Black Bracket Quarterfinals

Mat 5 St Charles East

Lucson Schneider
Louis Gordon
Tommy Schroeder
Niko Derain
Steven Dziadosz
Malik Hatch
E DelMuro
M Hatch
Glidewell
Drew Conn
Justin Hull
Joe Ruffino
Ben Anderson
Justin Benjamin

Mat 6 Two Rivers (WI)

Aaron Ragsdale
Tommy Bionchi
Laken Duerschmidt
Tanner Greenwood
Alex Richmond
Marlon Recash
Dalton Becker
Many Ledano
Shae Ruelle
Damien Poullock
Cody Holmes
Logan Kust
Joey Bianchi

Weight
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106
113
120

Weight
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106
113
120

Black

Naperville North

A. Summers
A. Gallegos
D. DiMatteo
C Davidson
Detgen
G. Matar
L. Lapsey
simmerlink
C. Martin
N. Grey
D. Ibarra

L. Van Packe
B. Kruk

Prospect

Gianni Rago
Joe Caringella
William Mikes
Vince Lobano
David Barbooa
Ryan Vedner
Alex Koczuava

Joe Kaiser
Matt Wroblewski
Alex Palozewski
Garrett Murphy

Andrew Baysinger
Anthony Silva

Team Score
Match Score St Charles East Naperville North
MD 20-6 4 0
TF 526 18-1 5 0
Fall 455 6 0
TF 15-0 5 0
SV 4-2 0 3
10-6 0 3
13-4 0 4
4-3 3 0
Fall 317 0 6
7-3 0 3
2-0 3 0
FF 6 0
7-2 3 0
8-2 3 0
Final 38 19
Team Score
Match Score Two Rivers Prospect
Fall 6
TF 16-0 5
TF 16-1 5
TF 16-0 5
9-3 3
11-3 4
7-0 3
Fall 6
TF 18-1 5
Fall 6
FFT 6
Fall 6
Fall 6



Mat 7

Mat 8

FFT

Plainfield Central
E. Plese
J. Bogdan
J. Warren
N. Bogdan
Ellingwood
Cleaves
J. MacKenzie
R. Yohe
J. May
T. Gustafson
Ramos

N. Minnito
T. Casillas
T. Sherbourne

DeKalb

Christian Jumiez
FFT
Christian Komitas
Jack Evans
Logan Roach
Cobe Schmerbach
Blah Dahnweih
Nells Lewerentz
Christian Copper
Ethan Engleson
George Colbert

126

Weight
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220

285
106
113
120

Weight
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

Black

Paul Khaillarah

Notre Dame
Jake Curtin
Andy Poniatowski
Carlo Orlandi
Augie Whritington
Vince Spedale
Sam Girillo
Josh Barzowski
Nick Prozanski
Connor Flaherty
Gabe Fitzpatrick

Joe Zanca
Sean Crump
Ben Genldudi
Mickey Moore

Moline

A. Tapia
Martinez
Ohlsen
Terronez
Day
Parrish
Jones
Wilson
Henning
Wallace
Underwood

FFT

Match Score
Fall 3:41
Maj 8-0
Dec 4-3
DEC 5-2
Fall 5:53
Dec 8-3

MAj Dec - 15-3
Dec 6-1
Fall 3:18
Fall 1:13

Dec 1-0
Fall 1:01
Maj Dec. 11-0
dec 6-2

Match Score
Fall 22
FFT
Dec 6-0
Fall 2.34
Dec 6-5
DQ
Maj Dec 14-4
Fall 2.50
Fall 2.45
Fall 1.30
Dec 5-2

Final

Final

6
25 47
Team Score
Plainfield Central ND
6
4
3
3
6
3
4
3
6
6
3
6
4
3
39 21
Team Score
Dekalb Moline
0 6
0 6
0 3
0 6
3 0
6 0
4 0
6 0
0 6
6 0
0 3



Gabe Irwin
Tyler Scarbrough
Fabian Lopez

Black Bracket SemiFinals

Mat 5
Championship St Charles East
Louis Gordon
Tommy Schroeder
Niko Derain
Rich
Malik Hatch
Max Hatch
Glidewell
Gregg
Drew Conn
Justin Hull
Joe Ruffino
Ben Anderson
Justin Benjamin
Lucson Schneider

Mat 3
Championship Plainfield Central
J. Bogdan
J. Warren
N. Bogdan
Cleaves
Ellingwood
J. MacKenzie
R. Yohe

J. May

106
113
120

Weight
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106
113
120
126

Weight
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195

Black

|. Tapia
Williams
Martinez

Prospect
Gianni Rago
Joe Caringella
William Mikes
Vince Lobano
David Barbooa
Ryan Vedner
Alex Koczuava
Joe Kaiser
Matt Wroblewski
Alex Palozewski
Garrett Murphy
Andrew Baysinger
Starcebich
Silva

Moline
P. Martinez
Ohlsen
Terronez
Day
Parrish
Jones
Wilson
Henning

Fall 2.30
Dec OT 6-4
TF 30-15

Match Score
TF 26-11
Fall 348
Fall 336
MD 19-7
MD 12-2
7-5
5-2
6-3
Fall 56
3-1
Fall 15
3-2
TF 22-7
MD 15-4

Match Score
MD 10-2
Fall 3:35
Dec 11-5
Dec 7-3
Fall 1:45
Dec 9-4
Fall 1:10
Dec 6-4

Final

Final

0 6
3 0
5 0
33 35
Team Score
St Charles East Prospect
5 0
6 0
6 0
0 4
4 0
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 6
3 0
6 0
3 0
5 0
4 0
42 19
Team Score
Plainfield Central Moline

4

6
3

3
6
3
6

3



T. Gustafson
Ramos
N. Minnito
T. Casillas
T. Sherbourne
E. Plese

Mat 7
Consolation Two Rivers
Aaron Ragsdale
Tommy Bionchi
Laken Duerschmidt
Tanner Greenwood
Alex Richmond
Marlon Recash
Dalton Becker
Many Ledano
Shae Ruelle
Damien Poullock

Cody Holmes

Logan Kust

Joey Bianchi
FFT

Mat 8
Cosolation DeKalb
FFT

Christian Komitas
Jack Evans
Logan Roach

Cobe Schmerbach

Cooper Williams

220
285
106
113
120
126

Weight
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

106
113
120
126

Weight
132
138
145
152
160
170

Black

Wallace
Underwood
|. Tapia
Williams
|. Martinez
A. Tapia

Naperville North
A. Gallegos
D. DiMatteo

Maclintyre
Detgen
G. Matar
L. Lapsey
simmerlink
C. Martin
McCarthy
D. Ibarra
Allgood

L. Van Packe
B. Kruk
A. Summers

Notre Dame
Andy Poniatowski
Carlo Orlandi
Augie Whritington
Vince Spedale
Sam Girillo
Josh Barzowski

Fall :44 6
Fall 4:55 6
Dec 11-4 3
MD 16-3
Fall 3:23 6
Dec 8-1
Final 27 35
Team Score
Match Score Two Rivers Naperville North
Fall 1:34 6
T-Fall 15-0 3:04 5
Fall 5:22 6
Fall :50 6
Fall 1:20
Maj 13-5 4
Dec 4-1 3
Fall :147 6
Fall 1:04 6
Maj Dec. 11-3 4
Fall 1:17 6
Dec 6-2 3
DEC 7-1 3
6
Final 33 37
Team Score
Match Score DeKalb Notre Dame
0 6
Dec 8-4 3 0
Dec 8-3 0 3
Dec 5-1 0 3
Maj Dec 18-6 4 0
Fall 3.03 0 6



Black

Blah Dahnweih 182 Connor Flaherty Fall 1.29 6 0
Nells Lewerentz 195 Nick Prozanski Fall 1.33 0 6
Ethan Engleson 220 Gabe Fitzpatrick Fall 3.54 6 0
George Colbert 285 Joe Zanca Fall 4.34 0 6
Gabe Irwin 106 Sean Crump Dec 10-4 0 3
Tyler Scarbrough 113 Ben Genldudi TF 17-2 0 5
Blake Hanson 120 Mickey Moore Fall 1.31 0 6
Fabian Lopez 126 Jake Curtin TF 21-1 5 0
Final 24 44
Black Bracket Finals
Mat 5 Team Score
Championship St. Charles East Weight Moline Match Score St. Charles East Moline

Tommy Schroeder 138 Ohlsen Fall 138 0 6
Niko Derain 145 Terronez Fall 447 6 0
Dziadosz 152 Day Fall 445 0 6
Maggio 160 Parrish Fall 449 6 0
Malik Hatch 170 Hotchtiss TF 22-7 5 0
Max Hatch 182 Jone TF 18-2 5 0
Glidelwell 195 Henning 3-1 3 0
Gfagg 220 Wallace Fall 129 6 0
Justin Hull 285 Underwood Fall 551 6 0
Joe Ruffino 106 |. Tapia Inj 6 0
Ben Anderson 113 Williams Fall 530 6 0
Justin Benjamin 120 I. Martinez 11-7 3 0
Lucson Schneider 126 A. Tapia 13-5 4 0

Louis Gordon 132 P. Martinez Fall 336 6

Final 62 -1 1
Mat 6 Team Score
3rd Place Prospect Weight Plainfield Central Match Score Prospect Plainfield Central

Joe Caringella 138 J. Warren Fall 6
Vince Lobano 145 N. Bogdan 6-2 3
David Barbooa 152 Cleaves Fall 6



Cooch
Ryan Vedner
Alex Koczuava
Joe Kaiser

Matt Wroblewski
Alex Palozewski

Garrett Murphy

Andrew Baysinger

Silva
Starebich
Gianni Rago

Mat 7

5th Place Naperville North

D. DiMatteo
Davidson
Detgen
G. Matar
L. Lapsey

C. MArtin
Summerlink
McCarthy
D. Ibarra
Allgood

L. Van Packe
B. Kruk

A. Summers

A. Gallegos

Mat 8
7th Place Two Rivers
Tommy Bionchi

160
170
182
195
220
285
106
113
120
126
132

Weight

138
145
152
160
170

182
195
220
285

106
113
120
126
132

Weight
138

Black

Ellingwood
J. MacKenzie
R. Yohe
Gustatson
May
Ramos
Kaminsky
T. Casillas
Zhanay
E. Plese
J. Bogdan

Notre Dame
Carlo Orlandi
Augie Whritington
Vince Spedale
Sam Girillo
Josh Barzowski
Nick Prozanski

Flaherty
Gabe Fitzpatrick
Joe Zanca

Sean Crump
Ben Genualdi
Mickey Moore
Jake Curtin
Andy Poniatowski

DeKalb
FF

Fall
Fall

Fall
22-7
Fall
17-2
Fall
6-5
13-5
Fall
Final

Match Score
Fall 1:09
Fall 1:37

Maj Dec 10-2

Tech 15-0 4:00
Tech 21-6 4:15

Dec 5-0
Fall 1:47
Fall 3:10
Fall 5:31

Maj Dec 17-3
Dec 10-4
Dec 5-0
Fall 2:42
Tech Fall 15-0 4:47
Final

Match Score

6
6
3
6
5
6
5
6
3
4
6
29 42
Team Score
Naperville North Notre Dame
6
5
5
3
6
6
6
4
3
3
6
5
26 42
Team Score
Two Rivers DeKalb
6 0



Laken Duerschmidt
Tanner Greenwood
Alex Richmond
Marlon Rezash
Dalton Becker
Manny Cedano
Shae Ruelle
Damien Bullock
Cody Holmes
Logan Kust
Joey Bianchi
FFT
Aaron Ragsdale

145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
106
113
120
126
132

Black

Cole Kelly
Jack Evans
Logan Roach
Cobe Schmerbach
Blah Dahnweih
Nells Lewerentz
Ethan Engleson
George Colbert
Gabe Irwin
Tyler Scarbrough
Fabian Lopez
Christian Jimenez
Christian Komitas

Fall 35
TF 15-0
Maj 14-0
Dec 5-4
Dec 7-2
Fall 1.27

Fall 24
Dec 3-0
Fall 1.36
Fall 3.13
Dec 6-2

Final
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